
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4
RUN N 505.29 FT, E 167.14 FT,
NE 288.58 FT, S 620 FT, W

LEE LARRY D/LEE JANET J
300 SW SUNUP GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9201

10-4S-16-02830-002
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01/18/2024 KS 5.34 48,060 0 0 48,060

STANDARD
3

50,886
11,310
48,060

110,256
44,740
65,516

HX HB 40,516
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110,256
0

110,256

0757/0064 2/27/1992 WD Q V 03 2,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGARET JARVIS

LARRY LEE
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XFOB:1:1: MERI MH

SALE:1:1: (FAMILY)

BLDG:1:1: MERI MH

32521 MAINT/ALTR 45 12/08/2014

HX Base Yr

300 SW SUNUP GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,878 112.9000 67.74 127,216 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 49,748

UOP 168 25 42 1,138

2,004 1,878 50,886

BAS= W50 UOP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W18 S27 E68 N27$.

BAS

50

18

27

68

27

UOP 12

14

12

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,250

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 360

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

11,310

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 48,060


